

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Duninger Fasib, Marse)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Out to the state of the state o
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1 1 -
l Umills 1





21, 27, 124 | 910, 7 | 021 | 4, 27, 19



BOND SCHOENECK & KING

4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 105 | Naples, FL 34103-3556 | bsk.com

STARLING N.HENDRIKS, ESQ.

shendriks@bsk.com P: 239.659.3804 F: 239.659.3812

February 23, 2024

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Flex Plus, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee for the Statement of Change of Registered Agent/Registered Office Change form for the above referenced matter.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to my attention. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me on my direct line at: 239.659.3804.

Very truly yours,

BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC

Hu dring

Starling N. Hendriks Senior Counsel

SNH/MAR Enclosures

Cc: Flex Plus, LLC

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	Flex Plus, LLC				
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
Dear Si	ir or Madam:				
The end	closed Registered Agent/Registered (Office Change	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to	the following:		
Starting	N. Hendriks, Esq.				
	Name of Person				
Bond S	choeneck & King PLLC				
	Firm/Company				
4001 Ta	amiami Trail North, Suite 105				
	Address				
Naples,	FL 34103				
	City/State and Zip Cod	e			
shendril	ks@bsk.com				
E-	mail address: (to be used for future a	annual report i	notification)		
For furt	her information concerning this matt	ter, please call	:		
Starling	N. Hendriks, Esq.	239 at (659-3804		
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount:			
	■ \$25 Filing Fee	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)			(b)			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Now: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			M	Mailing address of limited liability company:	
	2800 North Highway 17-92			2800 North	(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) Highway 17-92	
	Longwood, FL 32750		-	Longwood.	FL 32750	
	9/18/2015		4	7-5320302		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		[]	Document number	
(a)						
(/	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	s of the Flor	ida D	ept, of State:		
	Gregory M. Wilson					
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDRE	<u>(SS)</u>			
	29 E. Pine Street					
	Orlando	32801			50 151	
	Orlando	, P.L			e Pirangan dan salah sal	
(b)					•	
(5.)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registr	ered Office	addr	ess:	P	
	6. 2. 31.11. 19. 6				•	
	Starling N. Hendriks, Esq.	-				
	NEW Registered Office Address:				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
	4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 105					
	Naples	21102				
	Naples	. FL <u>. 34103</u>				
inge ent v s/we	imited liability company is not organized under the or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the membe cles of organization or the operating agreement of	the registed liability rs of the l	ered com imite	office and pany, it is led liability	the business office of the registered hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in	
	Chend & Kain	C	heryi	E. Lorenz		
ignat	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member	_		1	Printed or typed name of signee	
	by accept the appointment as registered agent and	aoree to a	ct in	this capac	ity. I further agree to comply with the ties, and I am familiar with and acco F.S. Or, if this document is being file e limited liability company has been	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00